

Membership year is from 1 January - 31

## New Mexico Genealogical Society Membership Application PO Box 27559, Albuquerque, NM 87125-7559

First Name or Entity Name:

December 2024; dues of \$30 are paid in		
advance one year at a time. Membership includes the NMGS quarterly journal, the <i>New Mexico Genealogist</i> , during the	Last Name:	
membership year. Those who join after 1		
March will receive any previously published journal in .pdf format, but printed copies of the remainder. You may	Street Address:	
also join on-line with a credit card		
through PayPal at <u>www.nmgs.org</u> .	60. 60. 1. 70	
Ensure Correct Address – Where do you	City, State, Zip:	
want your journal sent? Do not enter		
both PO Box and a mailing address – pick one or the other.	Phone:	
Contributions are always welcome!		
NMGS is a 501(c) 3 nonprofit	Email Address:	
organization so your donation qualifies as a tax deduction. Please make a copy of		
this application for your tax records.		
Questions about membership? Write to infonmgs	s@gmail.com before filling out the form.	
	2024 Membership	Amount \$ 30.00
	Contributions	
	NMGS General Support	Amount
	Out-of-Country Research	Amount
	NMGS DNA Project  Total	Amount
	iotai	<u>\$</u>
Iote: Your name and mailing address will be use	d to mail out the New Mexico Genealogis	t quarterly. All informatio
ou provide is for NMGS purposes only and will n	ot be published or exchanged. Mail paym	nent to New Mexico
	IO NIM 97125-7550	
	ie, IVIVI 87123-7333.	
	AC, INIVI 07 123-7333.	
Genealogical Society, PO Box 27559, Albuquerqu	For NMGS Use Only	Datas
Genealogical Society, PO Box 27559, Albuquerqu		Date: